

Attachment B

Allen Contracting, Inc.

P.O. BOX 1178
Oklahoma City, Oklahoma 73101
Telephone 405.677.4450 Fax 405.677.5006

October 9, 2014

Evan Nixon

President - The Cies Companies

Real Estate Sales and Development

Project: **Bellatona Blvd. and Highway 9 Entry**

Project Number: **SSP-114N(099)SS** **Job Piece: 20266(04)**

Mr. Nixon,

In an effort to keep progressing toward a final agreement I have accumulated a list of the contract bid items with corresponding units, item quantity, and price extension. Please review so that I may forward to project Resident Engineer, Tim Bray. An ODOT change order will be issued for signature then forwarded to The City of Norman.

No.	Line Item	Description	Unit	Qty	Unit Price	Extension
1	0012	Fly Ash	TON	52.7	\$ 73.00	\$ 3,847.10
2	0014	Cementitious Stabilized Subgrade	SY	966	\$ 2.25	\$ 2,173.50
3	0020	Superpave, Type S4(PG 64-22 OK)	TON	107	\$ 76.09	\$ 8,141.63
4	0022	Dowel Jointed P.C.C.P. (Placement)	SY	902	\$ 15.00	\$ 13,530.00
5	0023	P.C. Concrete for Pavement	CY	207.5	\$ 110.00	\$ 22,825.00
6	0027	Class C Concrete	CY	14	\$ 275.00	\$ 3,850.00
7	0030	Type I-A Plain RipRap	TON	29	\$ 70.00	\$ 2,030.00
8	0031	Type I-A Filter Blanket	TON	15	\$ 52.00	\$ 780.00
9	0032	Concrete Curb (6" Mntble Intergral)	LF	210	\$ 2.90	\$ 609.00
10	0035	6" Concrete Dividing Strip	SY	223	\$ 38.00	\$ 8,474.00
11	0054	28"X18" R.C. Pipe Arch Class A-III	LF	153	\$ 75.21	\$ 11,507.13
12	0057	28"X18" Prefab. Culvrt End Sec. Arch	EA	2	\$ 906.07	\$ 1,812.14
13	0061	Standard Bedding Material, Class B	CY	50	\$ 48.00	\$ 2,400.00
14	0160	Traffic Stripe (Plastic)(4" Wide)	LF	200	\$ 0.29	\$ 58.00
15	0163	Traffic Stripe (Plastic)(24" Wide)	LF	12	\$ 6.35	\$ 76.20
16	0164	Traffic Stripe (Plastic)(Arrows)	EA	3	\$ 84.60	\$ 253.80
Total						\$ 82,367.50



Korey Klover

Allen Contracting, Inc.